
 

 
Please note while we try to maitain the accuracy of this price list, no price listed below should be considered as a firm price quotation.

Contact DVD Replication and speak to one of our sales consultants about a quotation for your project.  
All prices are $NZ and are exclusive of GST
Earth First Infotec Ltd  59 Break water Road New Plymouth  Int call +64 6 7511163  Fax 06 7511162

What's New on Exclusive Designs?
Unit Prices for Bulk Packaging

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.73 7.06 7.56 8.96 15.15 39.83 6.81 8.13 9.95 18.36 35.94

7.09 7.43 7.95 9.41 15.86 41.59 7.17 8.55 10.44 19.21 37.54

8.32 8.72 9.32 11.02 18.52 48.43 8.41 10.01 12.21 22.42 43.72

8.87 9.29 9.92 11.71 19.58 50.99 8.97 10.65 12.96 23.67 46.04

10.10 10.57 11.28 13.28 22.09 57.23 10.22 12.10 14.68 26.67 51.70

available color: Silver / Gold available color: White / Black + Blue / Green / Purple / Orange

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.68 7.01 7.51 8.91 15.10 39.78 6.66 7.98 9.80 18.21 35.79

7.04 7.08 7.90 9.36 15.81 41.53 7.01 8.39 10.28 19.06 37.38

8.26 8.66 9.26 10.96 18.46 48.37 8.23 9.83 12.03 22.24 43.54

8.81 9.23 9.86 11.64 19.52 50.92 8.78 10.46 12.77 23.48 45.85

10.03 10.50 11.21 13.21 22.02 57.16 10.00 11.88 14.47 26.46 51.49

available color: Black + Red available color: White + Blue

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.73 7.06 7.56 8.96 15.27 27.90 6.66 7.98 9.80 18.21 35.79

7.09 7.13 7.95 9.41 15.99 29.16 7.01 8.39 10.28 19.06 37.38

8.32 8.72 9.32 11.02 18.67 33.98 8.23 9.83 12.03 22.24 43.54

8.87 9.29 9.92 11.71 19.74 35.81 8.78 10.46 12.77 23.48 45.85

10.10 10.57 11.28 13.28 22.27 40.25 10.00 11.88 14.47 26.46 51.49

available color: White + Green / Black + Blue available color: Red

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.61 6.94 7.43 8.84 15.15 27.78 6.76 8.08 9.90 18.31 35.89

6.96 7.00 7.82 9.28 15.86 29.03 7.12 8.49 10.39 19.16 37.48

8.17 8.57 9.17 10.87 18.52 33.83 8.35 9.95 12.15 22.36 43.66

8.71 9.13 9.76 11.55 19.58 35.65 8.91 10.59 12.90 23.61 45.98

9.93 10.40 11.10 13.10 22.09 40.08 10.14 12.03 14.61 26.60 51.63

available color: White / Black available color: White + Blue / Pink / Green / Purple

Exclusive Designs
Unit Prices for Bulk Packaging

1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

7.84 9.16 10.97 19.39 36.97 0.00 6.48 6.81 7.31 8.71 14.90 39.58

8.24 9.61 11.51 20.28 38.60 0.00 6.83 6.88 7.69 9.15 15.60 41.33

9.66 11.26 13.46 23.66 44.96 0.00 8.02 8.42 9.02 10.72 18.22 48.13

10.27 11.95 14.27 24.98 47.35 0.00 8.55 8.97 9.60 11.39 19.26 50.67

available color: White 11.68 13.56 16.14 28.13 53.16 0 available color: White 9.75 10.22 10.92 12.92 21.74 56.88

available color: White available color: White

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.38 6.71 7.21 8.61 14.80 39.48 6.98 7.31 7.81 9.21 15.40 40.08

6.72 6.78 7.58 9.05 15.50 41.22 7.35 7.38 8.21 9.67 16.12 41.85

7.90 8.30 8.90 10.60 18.10 48.01 8.62 9.02 9.62 11.32 18.82 48.73

8.43 8.85 9.48 11.26 19.14 50.54 9.19 9.61 10.24 12.02 19.90 51.31

9.61 10.08 10.78 12.78 21.59 56.74 10.46 10.93 11.64 13.63 22.45 57.59

available color: Black / Blue / White available color: Blue

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.48 6.81 7.31 8.71 14.90 39.58 6.48 6.81 7.31 8.71 14.90 39.58

6.83 6.88 7.69 9.15 15.60 41.33 6.83 6.88 7.69 9.15 15.60 41.33

8.02 8.42 9.02 10.72 18.22 48.13 8.02 8.42 9.02 10.72 18.22 48.13

8.55 8.97 9.60 11.39 19.26 50.67 8.55 8.97 9.60 11.39 19.26 50.67

9.75 10.22 10.92 12.92 21.74 56.88 9.75 10.22 10.92 12.92 21.74 56.88

available color: Black / Blue available color: Orange / Blue / Green

1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.71 8.03 9.85 18.26 35.84 6.86 7.19 7.68 9.09 15.27 39.95

7.07 8.44 10.33 19.11 37.43 7.22 7.25 8.08 9.54 15.99 41.72

8.29 9.89 12.09 22.30 43.60 8.47 8.87 9.47 11.17 18.67 48.58

8.84 10.52 12.83 23.55 45.92 9.03 9.45 10.08 11.87 19.74 51.15

10.07 11.95 14.54 26.53 51.56 10.28 10.75 11.46 13.46 22.27 57.41

available color: White / Black + Black / Silver / Blue / Pink / Green / Purple available color: White / Black

300 pcs

500 pcs

SE06

1K pcs

SE09

Qty > 3K pcs

SE18

300 pcs

SE03S/G SE13
Qty > 3K pcs Qty > 3K pcs

500 pcs 500 pcs

300 pcs

1K pcs 1K pcs

500 pcs 500 pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

100 pcs 100 pcs

1K pcs

SE05

1K pcs

Qty > 3K pcs Qty > 3K pcs

1K pcs

Qty > 3K pcs Qty > 3K pcs

1K pcs

500 pcs

300 pcs

SE04

300 pcs

SE03

100 pcs100 pcs

SE08
Qty > 3K pcs Qty > 3K pcs

1K pcs 1K pcs

500 pcs 500 pcs

300 pcs

500 pcs

300 pcs

300 pcs

SE02
Qty > 3K pcs

SE01

1K pcs

500 pcs

300 pcs

100 pcs 100 pcs

100 pcs 100 pcs

300 pcs

SE14 SE15
Qty > 3K pcs Qty > 3K pcs

1K pcs

100 pcs 100 pcs

1K pcs

500 pcs 500 pcs

300 pcs 300 pcs

100 pcs 100 pcs

SE16 SE17
Qty > 3K pcs

1K pcs 1K pcs

500 pcs 500 pcs

300 pcs 300 pcs

100 pcs 100 pcs

SE19
Qty > 3K pcs Qty > 3K pcs

1K pcs 1K pcs

100 pcs 100 pcs

500 pcs 500 pcs

300 pcs 300 pcs



512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.61 6.94 7.43 8.84 15.15 27.78 6.86 7.19 7.68 9.09 15.27 39.95

6.96 7.00 7.82 9.28 15.86 29.03 7.22 7.25 8.08 9.54 15.99 41.72

8.17 8.57 9.17 10.87 18.52 33.83 8.47 8.87 9.47 11.17 18.67 48.58

8.71 9.13 9.76 11.55 19.58 35.65 9.03 9.45 10.08 11.87 19.74 51.15

9.93 10.40 11.10 13.10 22.09 40.08 10.28 10.75 11.46 13.46 22.27 57.41

available color: Black / White available color: White / Black

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.73 7.06 7.56 8.96 15.27 27.90

7.09 7.13 7.95 9.41 15.99 29.16 Original memory chips:
8.32 8.72 9.32 11.02 18.67 33.98

8.87 9.29 9.92 11.71 19.74 35.81

10.10 10.57 11.28 13.28 22.27 40.25

available color: Black / White

ECO Friendly (Recycled Paper) Housing - Standard PCBA (using original chips)
Unit Prices for Bulk Packaging

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.38 6.71 7.21 8.61 14.92 27.55 6.38 6.71 7.21 8.61 14.92 27.55

6.72 6.78 7.58 9.05 15.63 28.79 6.72 6.78 7.58 9.05 15.63 28.79

7.90 8.30 8.90 10.60 18.25 33.56 7.90 8.30 8.90 10.60 18.25 33.56

8.43 8.85 9.48 11.26 19.30 35.37 8.43 8.85 9.48 11.26 19.30 35.37

9.61 10.08 10.78 12.78 21.77 39.76 9.61 10.08 10.78 12.78 21.77 39.76

available color: original recycled paper color available color: original recycled paper color

Metal Housing - Standard PCBA (using original chips)
Unit Prices for Bulk Packaging

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.23 6.56 7.06 8.46 14.65 39.33 6.36 6.69 7.18 8.59 14.90 27.53

6.57 6.63 7.43 8.89 15.34 41.06 6.70 6.75 7.56 9.02 15.60 28.77

7.71 8.11 8.71 10.41 17.92 47.83 7.86 8.27 8.87 10.57 18.22 33.52

8.23 8.65 9.28 11.07 18.95 50.35 8.39 8.81 9.44 11.23 19.26 35.34

9.39 9.86 10.57 12.57 21.38 56.52 9.57 10.04 10.75 12.74 21.74 39.72

available color: Black / Blue / Red available color: Silver / Black / Blue

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.28 6.61 7.11 8.51 14.82 27.45 6.31 6.64 7.13 8.54 14.85 27.48

6.62 6.68 7.48 8.94 15.52 28.69 6.65 6.70 7.51 8.97 15.55 28.71

7.77 8.17 8.77 10.47 18.13 33.43 7.80 8.20 8.80 10.50 18.16 33.46

8.30 8.72 9.35 11.13 19.17 35.24 8.33 8.75 9.38 11.17 19.20 35.27

9.46 9.93 10.64 12.64 21.63 39.61 9.50 9.97 10.67 12.67 21.66 39.65

available color: Black / Blue / Red / Green available color: Black / Blue / Red / Green

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.31 6.64 7.13 8.54 14.85 27.48 6.28 6.61 7.11 8.51 14.82 27.45

6.65 6.70 7.51 8.97 15.55 28.71 6.62 6.68 7.48 8.94 15.52 28.69

7.80 8.20 8.80 10.50 18.16 33.46 7.77 8.17 8.77 10.47 18.13 33.43

8.33 8.75 9.38 11.17 19.20 35.27 8.30 8.72 9.35 11.13 19.17 35.24

9.50 9.97 10.67 12.67 21.66 39.65 9.46 9.93 10.64 12.64 21.63 39.61

available color: Black / Blue / Red / Green available color: Black / Blue / Red / Green

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.38 6.71 7.21 8.61 14.92 27.55 6.38 6.71 7.21 8.61 14.92 27.55

6.72 6.78 7.58 9.05 15.63 28.79 6.72 6.78 7.58 9.05 15.63 28.79

7.90 8.30 8.90 10.60 18.25 33.56 7.90 8.30 8.90 10.60 18.25 33.56

8.43 8.85 9.48 11.26 19.30 35.37 8.43 8.85 9.48 11.26 19.30 35.37

9.61 10.08 10.78 12.78 21.77 39.76 9.61 10.08 10.78 12.78 21.77 39.76

available color: Black / Blue / Red available color: Silver

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.86 7.19 7.68 9.09 15.27 39.95 6.78 7.11 7.61 9.01 15.20 39.88

7.22 7.25 8.08 9.54 15.99 41.72 7.14 7.18 8.00 9.46 15.91 41.64

8.47 8.87 9.47 11.17 18.67 48.58 8.38 8.78 9.38 11.08 18.58 48.49

9.03 9.45 10.08 11.87 19.74 51.15 8.93 9.35 9.98 11.77 19.65 51.05

10.28 10.75 11.46 13.46 22.27 57.41 10.18 10.65 11.35 13.35 22.16 57.31

available color: Original Aluminum Silver available color: Original Aluminum Silver

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.28 6.61 7.11 8.51 14.70 39.38 7.86 8.19 8.68 10.09 16.27 40.95

6.62 6.68 7.48 8.94 15.39 41.12 8.26 8.25 9.12 10.58 17.04 42.76

7.77 8.17 8.77 10.47 17.98 47.89 9.68 10.08 10.68 12.38 19.89 49.79

8.30 8.72 9.35 11.13 19.01 50.42 10.30 10.72 11.35 13.14 21.01 52.42

9.46 9.93 10.64 12.64 21.45 56.59 11.71 12.18 12.88 14.88 23.69 58.84

available color: Black / Blue / Pink / Silver / Gold available color: Original Aluminum Silver

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.41 6.74 7.23 8.64 14.95 27.58 6.43 6.76 7.26 8.66 14.97 27.60

6.75 6.80 7.61 9.07 15.65 28.82 6.78 6.83 7.64 9.10 15.68 28.84

7.93 8.33 8.93 10.63 18.28 33.59 7.96 8.36 8.96 10.66 18.31 33.62

8.46 8.88 9.51 11.29 19.33 35.40 8.49 8.91 9.54 11.32 19.36 35.43

9.64 10.11 10.82 12.82 21.81 39.79 9.68 10.15 10.85 12.85 21.84 39.83

300 pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

1K pcs

500 pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

#691

300 pcs

E401

1K pcs

500 pcs

SE12

SE10

#695 #694

1K pcs

500 pcs 500 pcs

#690
Qty > 3K pcs Qty > 3K pcs

300 pcs

500 pcs 500 pcs

300 pcs 300 pcs

100 pcs100 pcs

1K pcs 1K pcs

300 pcs

300 pcs

1K pcs

300 pcs

500 pcs 500 pcs

300 pcs 300 pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

1K pcs

300 pcs

#689 #688

100 pcs100 pcs

1K pcs

#699

#697 #696
Qty > 3K pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

1K pcs

300 pcs 300 pcs

Qty > 3K pcs Qty > 3K pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

1K pcs 1K pcs

500 pcs 500 pcs

#693 #692
Qty > 3K pcs Qty > 3K pcs

1K pcs 1K pcs

500 pcs

300 pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

500 pcs

100 pcs 100 pcs

300 pcs 300 pcs

#687 #686

100 pcs100 pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

1K pcs

100 pcs 100 pcs

1K pcs 1K pcs

500 pcs

100 pcs 100 pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

300 pcs

100 pcs100 pcs

SE11
Qty > 3K pcs Qty > 3K pcs

500 pcs 500 pcs

100 pcs

500 pcs 500 pcs

300 pcs 300 pcs

1K pcs

1K pcs 1K pcs

500 pcs 500 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs 100 pcs

100 pcs

E402

#698



available color: Silver / Black / Grey / Blue available color: Original Aluminum Silver

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.73 7.06 7.56 8.96 15.15 39.83 6.48 6.81 7.31 8.71 15.02 27.65

7.09 7.13 7.95 9.41 15.86 41.59 6.83 6.88 7.69 9.15 15.73 28.90

8.32 8.72 9.32 11.02 18.52 48.43 8.02 8.42 9.02 10.72 18.37 33.68

8.87 9.29 9.92 11.71 19.58 50.99 8.55 8.97 9.60 11.39 19.42 35.50

10.10 10.57 11.28 13.28 22.09 57.23 9.75 10.22 10.92 12.92 21.91 39.90

available color: Original Aluminum Silver available color: Silver

Plastic Housing - Standard PCBA (using original chips)
Unit Prices for Bulk Packaging

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.18 6.51 7.01 8.41 14.60 39.28 6.18 6.51 7.01 8.41 14.60 39.28

6.51 6.58 7.38 8.84 15.29 41.01 6.51 6.58 7.38 8.84 15.29 41.01

7.65 8.05 8.65 10.35 17.86 47.76 7.65 8.05 8.65 10.35 17.86 47.76

8.17 8.59 9.22 11.01 18.88 50.29 8.17 8.59 9.22 11.01 18.88 50.29

9.32 9.79 10.50 12.49 21.31 56.45 9.32 9.79 10.50 12.49 21.31 56.45

available color: Black / Red / Blue / Green / Silver available color: Black / Red / Blue / Green / Silver

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.36 6.69 7.18 8.59 14.77 39.45 6.43 6.76 7.26 8.66 14.85 39.53

6.70 6.75 7.56 9.02 15.47 41.19 6.78 6.83 7.64 9.10 15.55 41.27

7.86 8.27 8.87 10.57 18.07 47.98 7.96 8.36 8.96 10.66 18.16 48.07

8.39 8.81 9.44 11.23 19.11 50.51 8.49 8.91 9.54 11.32 19.20 50.61

9.57 10.04 10.75 12.74 21.56 56.70 9.68 10.15 10.85 12.85 21.66 56.81

available color: Black / Red / Blue available color: Black / Red / Blue

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.28 6.61 7.11 8.51 14.82 27.45 6.43 6.76 7.26 8.66 14.85 39.53

6.62 6.68 7.48 8.94 15.52 28.69 6.78 6.83 7.64 9.10 15.55 41.27

7.77 8.17 8.77 10.47 18.13 33.43 7.96 8.36 8.96 10.66 18.16 48.07

8.30 8.72 9.35 11.13 19.17 35.24 8.49 8.91 9.54 11.32 19.20 50.61

9.46 9.93 10.64 12.64 21.63 39.61 9.68 10.15 10.85 12.85 21.66 56.81

available color: White / Black available color: Red

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.28 6.61 7.11 8.51 14.82 27.45 6.33 6.66 7.16 8.56 14.87 27.50

6.62 6.68 7.48 8.94 15.52 28.69 6.67 6.73 7.53 8.99 15.58 28.74

7.77 8.17 8.77 10.47 18.13 33.43 7.83 8.23 8.83 10.54 18.19 33.49

8.30 8.72 9.35 11.13 19.17 35.24 8.36 8.78 9.41 11.20 19.23 35.30

9.46 9.93 10.64 12.64 21.63 39.61 9.54 10.01 10.71 12.71 21.70 39.68

available color: Black / Silver / Red available color: Black

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.23 6.56 7.06 8.46 14.65 39.33 6.41 7.73 9.55 17.96 35.54

6.57 6.63 7.43 8.89 15.34 41.06 6.73 8.10 10.00 18.77 37.09

7.71 8.11 8.71 10.41 17.92 47.83 7.90 9.50 11.70 21.90 43.21

8.23 8.65 9.28 11.07 18.95 50.35 8.38 10.06 12.37 23.08 45.45

9.39 9.86 10.57 12.57 21.38 56.52 9.43 11.31 13.90 25.89 50.92

available color: Green available color: Plain White / Full Color 1 Side (+$0.28) / Full Color 2 Sides (+$0.5)

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.26 6.59 7.08 8.49 14.67 39.35 6.26 6.59 7.08 8.49 14.67 39.35

6.57 6.63 7.43 8.89 15.34 41.06 6.57 6.63 7.43 8.89 15.34 41.06

7.71 8.11 8.71 10.41 17.92 47.83 7.71 8.11 8.71 10.41 17.92 47.83

8.18 8.60 9.23 11.02 18.89 50.30 8.18 8.60 9.23 11.02 18.89 50.30

9.21 9.68 10.39 12.39 21.20 56.34 9.21 9.68 10.39 12.39 21.20 56.34

available color: Black / Blue / Red / Green / Yellow available color: Black / Blue / Red / Green / Yellow

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.28 6.61 7.11 8.51 14.82 27.45 6.38 6.71 7.21 8.61 14.92 27.55

6.62 6.68 7.48 8.94 15.52 28.69 6.72 6.78 7.58 9.05 15.63 28.79

7.77 8.17 8.77 10.47 18.13 33.43 7.90 8.30 8.90 10.60 18.25 33.56

8.30 8.72 9.35 11.13 19.17 35.24 8.43 8.85 9.48 11.26 19.30 35.37

9.46 9.93 10.64 12.64 21.63 39.61 9.61 10.08 10.78 12.78 21.77 39.76

available color: White / Black / Blue / Red / Transparent Tone available color: White

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

7.58 7.91 8.41 9.81 16.00 40.68

7.95 7.95 8.81 10.27 16.72 42.45 Original memory chips:
9.32 9.72 10.32 12.02 19.52 49.43

9.87 10.29 10.92 12.70 20.58 51.98

11.10 11.57 12.28 14.27 23.09 58.23

available color: Black / Blue / White

Leather Housing - Standard PCBA (using original chips)
Unit Prices for Bulk Packaging

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.96 7.29 7.78 9.19 15.50 28.13 7.01 7.34 7.83 9.24 15.55 28.18

7.30 7.33 8.16 9.62 16.20 29.37 7.35 7.38 8.21 9.67 16.25 29.42

8.56 8.96 9.56 11.26 18.92 34.22 8.62 9.02 9.62 11.32 18.98 34.28

9.07 9.49 10.12 11.91 19.94 36.01 9.13 9.55 10.19 11.97 20.01 36.08

10.21 10.68 11.39 13.38 22.38 40.36 10.28 10.75 11.46 13.46 22.45 40.43

#498

100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs100 pcs

100 pcs

1K pcs

300 pcs

300 pcs

1K pcs

1K pcs

500 pcs

#393
Qty > 3K pcs

1K pcs

#390

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

#384

1K pcs

300 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs 100 pcs

500 pcs 500 pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

1K pcs

500 pcs

#395

#396

Qty > 3K pcs

#394

1K pcs

500 pcs

300 pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

500 pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

300 pcs

500 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

500 pcs 500 pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs100 pcs

1K pcs 1K pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

1K pcs

300 pcs

#499

300 pcs

#385

100 pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

1K pcs

#387
Qty > 3K pcs

500 pcs

300 pcs

#383

300 pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

500 pcs

300 pcs

300 pcs

#392

300 pcs

300 pcs

#397
Qty > 3K pcs

#388COB

1K pcs

500 pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

300 pcs

#389

#391

Qty > 3K pcs

100 pcs100 pcs

#685 #684
Qty > 3K pcs Qty > 3K pcs

300 pcs

1K pcs 1K pcs

500 pcs 500 pcs

1K pcs

500 pcs

300 pcs

1K pcs

#386
Qty > 3K pcs

300 pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

1K pcs

500 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

300 pcs 300 pcs

1K pcs 1K pcs



available color: Black / Brown available color: Black / Brown

512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.83 7.16 7.66 9.06 15.25 39.93

7.17 7.20 8.03 9.49 15.94 41.66 Original memory chips:
8.41 8.81 9.41 11.11 18.61 48.52

8.91 9.33 9.96 11.75 19.62 51.03

10.03 10.50 11.21 13.21 22.02 57.16

available color: Black / Brown

Slim Housing - COB (chip-on-board)
Unit Prices for Bulk Packaging

1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.71 8.03 9.85 18.26 35.84 6.76 8.08 9.90 18.31 35.89

7.07 8.44 10.33 19.11 37.43 7.12 8.49 10.39 19.16 37.48

8.29 9.89 12.09 22.30 43.60 8.35 9.95 12.15 22.36 43.66

8.84 10.52 12.83 23.55 45.92 8.91 10.59 12.90 23.61 45.98

10.07 11.95 14.54 26.53 51.56 10.14 12.03 14.61 26.60 51.63

available color: Blue / Pink available color: Black

1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.76 8.08 9.90 18.31 35.89 6.64 7.96 9.77 18.19 35.77

7.12 8.49 10.39 19.16 37.48 6.99 8.36 10.26 19.03 37.35

8.35 9.95 12.15 22.36 43.66 8.20 9.80 12.00 22.20 43.51

8.91 10.59 12.90 23.61 45.98 8.75 10.43 12.74 23.45 45.82

10.14 12.03 14.61 26.60 51.63 9.97 11.85 14.43 26.42 51.45

available color: Original Metal Silver available color: Pink / Transparent

1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

6.89 8.21 10.02 18.44 36.02

7.25 8.62 10.52 19.29 37.61

8.50 10.11 12.31 22.51 43.81

9.07 10.75 13.06 23.77 46.14

10.32 12.20 14.79 26.78 51.81

available color: White, Black, Red, Purple, Blue

Logo - Silkscreen
Surcharge per unit

One logo (within 2 colors) free of charge
One logo (more than 2 colors) $0.09 per additional color
More than one logo $0.05 per additional logo per color

Logo - Laser Engraving (for metal housing only)
Surcharge per unit

Quantity from 100pcs to 499pcs $0.15 each
Quantity from 500pcs or up free of charge

Logo - Deboss (for leather housing only)
Surcharge per unit

Quantity from 100pcs to 499pcs $0.19 each
Quantity from 500pcs or up free of charge

Data Preload - Erasable
Surcharge per unit

File size within 100MB free of charge
File size more than 100MB $0.09 per 100MB

Accessories
Surcharge per unit

Plain lanyard $0.09 each
Key chain $0.29 each

Terms and Conditions

Minimum Order Quantity 100pcs
Payment Terms 100% T/T in advance (order amount below $20K)

50% deposit and balance before shipment (order amount from $20K to $50K)
30% deposit and balance before shipment (order amount from $50K to $100K)
L/C at sight (order amount over $100K)

Shipping Terms Freight to your location is addtional to the price.

Currency New Zealand Dollars
Validation 15 days (due to volatile nature of flash memory business)
General Production Lead Time 2 days for sample upon order confirmation

7-12 days for whole order upon sample confirmation ( if required) 
Warranty 1 year replacement

1K pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

1K pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

300 pcs

1K pcs

100 pcs

500 pcs

300 pcs300 pcs

500 pcs

Qty > 3K pcs Qty > 3K pcs

500 pcs

#994

1K pcs

#995

300 pcs

1K pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

100 pcs

#997 #996

300 pcs

Qty > 3K pcs

#496

100 pcs

#989
Qty > 3K pcs

1K pcs

500 pcs

300 pcs
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